44
Data Logging System
s
onset
onsetcomp.com Patented technology (U.S. Patent 6,826,664)
Fast, easy deployment
Plug-and-play architecture enables
any combination

AC-U30-EU
For more details on accessories, see page 50
HOBO U30 Systems Ordering Guide
Adapters for R.M. Young Wind Monitoring Sensors
Wind Monitor AQ                           S-WCB-M003
Marine Wind Monitor                      S-WCC-M003
Wind Sentry                                 S-WCD-M003
Wind Alpine                                  S-WCE-M003
Tripod/Masts and Accessories
2m Tripod with Mast
 (M-SKB recommended)	      M-TPB
Complete 2 Meter Tripod Kit	      M-TPB-KIT